

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
SECOND APPEAL NO.1233 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
Orders or directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri P.B.Shah for appellant
Shri R.V.Bansode for respondent

CORAM : P.V.KAKADE, J.
DATE : 8TH DECEMBER, 2004

P.C.:

1. Heard the learned advocate for the appellant. Advocate for respondent submits that he has received the compilation of the papers today only and seeks time. However, he has already made a statement that the respondents will not be executed the decree pending admission, which stands continued pending admission. Place the matter for admission in the second week of

: 2 :

January 2005.