

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
SECOND APPEAL NO.1233 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	----------------------------------

Mr. R. V. Bansode for Respondents.

CORAM : R. G. KETKAR, J.
DATE : 28TH MARCH, 2014

P.C.:

Heard Mr. Bansode, learned Counsel for respondents.

2. In view of the orders dated 13.03.2007 and 12.04.2013, office is directed to list the Second Appeal for 'Final Hearing' in the week commencing from 07.04.2014.

(R. G. KETKAR, J.)

Minal Parab